Turniej finałowy

Finał A

	
	Młodzi Gniewni
	Sokół Lubiewo
	MIXTY
	Ucyczucy
	Bramki
	Punkty 
	Miejsce 

	Młodzi Gniewni
	X
	4:1
	3:0
	5:1
	12:2
	9
	I

	Sokół Lubiewo
	1:4
	X
	0:0
	0:2
	1:6
	1
	IV

	MIXTY
	0:3
	0:0
	X
	1:0
	1:3
	4
	II

	Ucyczucy
	1:5
	2:0
	0:1
	X
	3:6
	3
	III


Finał B

	
	Jagodzianki
	Wspaniałe Ananasy
	Jaszczembie Sucha
	Super Babeczki
	Bramki
	Punkty 
	Miejsce 

	Jagodzianki
	X
	0:3
	1:3
	3:0
	4:6
	3
	VII

	Wspaniałe Ananasy
	3:0
	X
	4:1
	3:0
	10:1
	9
	V

	Jaszczembie Sucha
	3:1
	1:4
	X
	3:0
	7:5
	6
	VI

	Super Babeczki
	0:3
	0:3
	0:3
	X
	0:9
	0
	VIII


Finał C

	
	Lubiewskie Janusze
	Kaczobanany
	Ananasy
	Bramki
	Punkty 
	Miejsce 

	Lubiewskie Janusze  
	X
	3:0
	0:0
	3:0
	1
	IX

	Kaczobanany
	0:3
	X
	0:3
	0:6
	0
	XI

	Ananasy
	0:0
	3:0
	X
	3:0
	1
	IX


